BPOWER SUPPLIES
Single Output Linear System Power Supplies
Models 6632A, 6633A and 6634A
• 100 Watt Linear Output
• Current Sinking Capability
• Built-in HP-IB Interface
HP 6633A
Description

I ','ii,,'IIm I
REAR
Ordering Information Price·
6632A: 20 volts, 5 amperes $1600
6633A: 50 volts, 2 amperes $1600
6634A: 100 volts, 1 amperes $1600
(NOTE: Line voltage Option (100,120,220 or 240) must be specified)
100: 87-106 Vac, 48-63 Hz, (for Japan only) NjC
120: 104·127 Vac, 48-63 Hz. NjC
220: 191·233 Vac, 48-63 Hz. NjC
240: 209-250 Vac, 48-63 Hz. NjC
020: Front Output Binding Posts $77
760: Isolation and Polarity Reversal Relay $395
908: Rack Mount Kit for one unit. add $31
(HP PjN 5061-9674)
909: Rack Mount Kit with Handles $74
(HP PjN 5061-9675)
Accessory: Rack Slide Kit (HP PjN 1494-0059) $100
910: One each extra operating and service manuals. add $31
(Operating manual only is shipped with standard unit.)
W30: 2 Year Additional Hardware Service $50
•Prices apply for domestic U.S.A. customers only.
TOP
T
346 ",m
13.6"
~~1
+5 + - -5 .l.
~~~
TERMINAL sTRIP DETAIL
SCREW SIZE' M3.5 • 0,6
-~~.mm
'" , 393"_L